
263

Column No

I, 2,3

4,5

6
7

3*

9.10

II, 12 
13,14 

15,16,17 

18,19,20 

21,22,23 

24,25,26 

27,28,29 

30,31,32 

33,34,35 

36,37,38 

39,40 

41,42 

43,44 

45,46 

47,48 

49,50 

51,52,53

APPENDIX—1

BARIABLES IN THE STUDY

tfarieblesi 

Serlel Nos.

School No

Sex 1-rtsle 2-Feme le
Medium 2-Guj 1-Eng

High or Loun, High—1 Lou-2

Authenticity (A)

Legitimacy (L)

Productivity (P)

Classroom Climate (CLC)

Belongingness - (I)

Positive-Negetive (II)

Personal Control —(III)

Optimism-Passimism (IV)

Flexibility - Dg (V)

Idealism -Frag (VI)

Total (3IM)

Internal Control (IC)

Goal Setting (GS)

Instrumental Activity (IA)

Personal Responsibility (PR)

Reality Perception (RP)

Self Confidence (SC)

Total (DCQ)


