

APPENDIX-1VARIABLES IN THE STUDY

<u>Column No.</u>	<u>Variables</u>
1,2,3	Serial Nos.
4,5	School No
6	Sex      1-Male      2-Female
7	Medium   2-Guj      1-Eng
8.	High or Low      High-1      Low-2
9,10	Authenticity (A)
11,12	Legitimacy (L)
13,14	Productivity (P)
15,16,17	Classroom Climate (CLC)
18,19,20	Belongingness - (I)
21,22,23	Positive-Negative (II)
24,25,26	Personal Control -(III)
27,28,29	Optimism-Pessimism (IV)
30,31,32	Flexibility - Dg (V)
33,34,35	Idealism -Frag (VI)
36,37,38	Total (JIM)
39,40	Internal Control (IC)
41,42	Goal Setting (GS)
43,44	Instrumental Activity (IA)
45,46	Personal Responsibility (PR)
47,48	Reality Perception (RP)
49,50	Self Confidence (SC)
51,52,53	Total (DCQ)